
187 174 194

151 127 135

127 124 125

107 123 106

80 102 82

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

West Norfolk 135 4 350 7

2 348 7

15

Wisbech

5174 534Boston

524

5 525

Peterborough 'B'

Total Gala

Huntingdon

Thetford

Mildenhall First Strokes

Peterborough 'B'

Chatteris

March

League

City of Ely

Bottisham

     Gala Total League

Points    Points PointsPoints

Wisbech
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Junior Fenland League

Wisbech

Round 3 - 10th June 2017

Results & League Table

Newmarket Kings Lynn

Hosts - First Strokes

Peterborough 'A'Boston

West Norfolk

Deepings

St Neots Swans

187 5 14

City of Ely 124 3 398 9

Bottisham 82 1 247 3

Mildenhall

St Neots Swans 102

14

Huntingdon 125 3 342 7

Deepings 106

1 300 4

First Strokes 123 2 331 7

107 2 310 5

Chatteris 80 1 346 6

440 12

127 4 447

Thetford 151 4

March 127 3 417 11

Peterborough 'A' 194 14


